
Sunday, 8/11/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Baled 1 Aluminum

Monday, 8/12/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Shipped Compactor #2 & Construction Debris #1
Clean & Replace Containers

Thursday, 8/15/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Shipped Compactor #1 & Construction Debris #2, 3, 4
Baled 1 Cardboard

Friday, 8/16/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Shipped 1 Metal
Shipped Compactor #2 & Construction Debris #5
Clean & Replace Containers
Baled 1 Cardboard
Baled 1 Plastic

Saturday, 8/17/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Baled 2 Paper
Baled 1 Aluminum

Transfer Station Work Log
For the Week of:

8/11/2019 - 8/17/2019



Sunday, 8/18/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Baled 1 Plastic
Baled 1 Paper

Monday, 8/19/2019 Shipped Compactor #1 & Construction Debris #6
Clean & Replace Containers
Sort Recyclables

Thursday, 8/22/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Shipped 44,000 lbs. Paper
Clean Loading Dock Area

Friday, 8/23/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Shipped Compactor  #1 & Construction Debris #5
Clean & Replace Containers
Baled 1 Cardboard

Saturday, 8/24/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Baled 1 Plastic
Baled 1 Paper

Transfer Station Work Log
For the Week of:

8/18/2019 - 8/24/2019



Sunday, 8/25/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Baled 1 Aluminum

Monday, 8/26/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Shipped Compactor #1 & Construction Debris #2
Clean & Replace Containers
Shipped 1 Metal
Removed Backhoe Piston for Repacking
Baled 1 Cardboard

Thursday, 8/29/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Shipped Compactor #2 & Construction Debris #1
Clean & Replace Containers
Replaced Backhoe Piston
Baled 1 Plastic

Friday, 8/30/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Shipped Construction Debris #3, 4, 6
Clean & Replace Containers
Baled 1 Cardboard

Saturday, 9/1/2019 Sort Recyclables
Monitor Daily Activities
Baled 1 Plastic
Baled 2 Paper

Transfer Station Work Log
For the Week of:

8/25/2019 - 9/1/2019
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